Coaches:

e Mark McGuigan, Head Coach

Players (19)

NAME

Claire Akin
Jessica Beasley
Lily Boice
Abbigale Browning
Laila Duggal
Sarah Fischi
Claire Gunderson
Madeline Housel
Anna Jolly
Elizabeth Kilmer
Katherine Knapp
Zoe Mastronardi
Lily McMahon
Maya Mody
Jordan Myint
Elizabeth Noel
Delilah Pandori-Howell
Maeve Patalino
Kendella Procks

Fayetteville-Manlius
Girls (Green) Modified Volleyball
2 2021 - 2022

GRADE
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POSITION

S
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M/O

Athletics Director: Scott R. Sugar
Assistant: Morgan Way

8201 East Seneca Tpke
Manlius, NY, 13104
(315) 692-1919
www.fmhornets.com

NUMBER
12
14
26
34
6
10
20
8
36
32
16
28
2
18
24
38
30
22
40
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